
ANNO CORRENTE - 2015 

  

MESE VIAGGI N°  QUANTITA' TONNELLATE TOTALE TONNELLATE 

 GENNAIO 2.234 62.755,18 62.755,18 

 FEBBRAIO 3.102 90.755,58 153.510,76 

 MARZO 1.226 32.707,60 186.218,36 

 APRILE 1.432 40.016,75 226.235,11 

 MAGGIO 1.838 58.777,69 285.012,80 

 GIUGNO 2.006 59.624,32 344.637,12 

 LUGLIO 2.816 83.081,39 427.718,51 

 AGOSTO 64 1.596,96 429.315,47 

 SETTEMBRE 172 3.728,32 433.043,79 

 OTTOBRE 1050 29.348,93 462.392,72 

 NOVEMBRE 396 10.904,89 473.297,61 

 DICEMBRE 0 0 473.297,61 

  

per un totale generale (2007+2008+2009+2010+2011+2012+2013+2014+2015) 

di tonnellate 1.117.330,52 

 

 

 


